•			• •	r	504
43	364		Vol.m.	92 Page 7	<u> </u>
Recording	Requested By				
and	when recorded mail to				
Name Address City & State	POLLAK & CUSACK 80 E. Sir Francis Dr Suite 2E Larkspur, CA 94939 	ake Blvd.			
Mail Tax	<u>Statements</u> To				
Name Address City & State	Mrs. and Mrs. Richar 5933 Chabot Crest Oakland, CA 94618	d Tomaselli			
<u> </u>		· ·	_Space above for Recorder	this line 's Use	
	c	RANT DE I	E D		
30			No.: 3909 01	.0DA 03800	
	ersigned grantor decla tary transfer tax is \$ t into his/her revocab	-0-; this cor	veyance trans	fers the gra	- antor's
THERE I	S NO CONSIDERATION FOR	THIS TRANSFER			
N DTOUDD	TOMASELLI AND GLENDA is property is their o	TOMASELLI, HUSE	AND AND WIFE,	hereby ackn	owledge
	GRANT to				
Family) TOMASELLI AND GLENDA Trust under Declaratio	on of Trust dat	eu April 2, 1		
the fo Oregon					
	For legal descri incorporated herei	ption see Exh n by reference.	ibit "A" at	tached here:	≥to and
Dated:	April 2, 1992	RIC	idial Tomasel		
		GL	<u>llenda Ze</u> ENDA TOMASELL	maselli I	•
County	of California) y of Alameda) ss.				
for tl TOMAS satis withi	On April 2, 1992, befor the State of California, ELLI, personally know factory evidence) to k n instrument, and ackn ities, and that by the ntities upon behalf of	wn to me (or be the persons howledged that t	proved to r whose names a they executed	ne on the re subscribe it in their ment the pe	basis of ed to the official rsons, or
WITNE Signa	ss my hand and officia ture but motary Public	al seal.	(This are	OFFICIAL SEAL Robert Kent Polls Motanty Piptic Califor My Comm Experible 20.1 My Comm Experible 20.1	4 in
			notarial	seal)	

\$,50⁹

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

7595

16212

Tracts 1, 2, 3 and 4 of LANDIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 144 feet of Tract 4 as described in that certain deed from Clinton Landis, a single man, to Earle William Tichenor and Isabell Jean Tichenor, husband and wife, dated November 5, 1941 and recorded November 6, 1941 in Book 142 at page 313, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 144 feet of Tract 3 as lescribed in that certain deed from Carolyn F. Peacore to Sterling W. Hancock, et ux, dated September 12, 1980 and recorded September 15, 1980 in Volume M80 at page 17483, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.: 3909 OlODA 03800

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed f	or record at request of	Poliak & Cusack	the	<u>13th</u> day
of		at o'clock	AM., and duly recorded in	Vol,
	of		Page	
			n Biehn 🕓 County Cler	
FEE	\$35.00	By _	Dauline Mus	lindore